www.predig.comPRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION
• Fully Approved Explosion-Proof Meter
• 15, 30, 150, 300 mV unipolar; ±15, ±25, ±150,
±250 mV bipolar Inputs
• Dual-Line 6-Digit Display,
0.6" (15 mm) & 0.46" (12 mm)
• CapTouch Through-Glass Button Programming
• Display Mountable at 0°, 90°, 180°, & 270°

©2023 Precision Digital Corporation. All rights reserved.
Your Local Distributor is:
ORDERING INFORMATION
ProtEX-MAX PD8-6100 • Aluminum Enclosure
85-265 VAC
Model
12-24 VDC
Model Options Installed
PD8-6100-6H0 PD8-6100-7H0 None
PD8-6100-6H7 PD8-6100-7H7 4 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
Note: 24 V Transmitter power supply standard on all models.
ProtEX-MAX PD8-6100 • Stainless Steel Enclosure
85-265 VAC
Model
12-24 VDC
Model Options Installed
PD8-6100-6H0-SS PD8-6100-7H0-SS None
PD8-6100-6H7-SS PD8-6100-7H7-SS 4 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
Note: 24 V Transmitter power supply standard on all models.
Accessories
Model Description
PDAPLUG75 3/4" NPT 316 Stainless Steel Stopping Plug